WA State House Member's email list
Peter.Abbarno@leg.wa.gov, andrew.barkis@leg.wa.gov, jessica.bateman@leg.wa.gov, April.Berg@leg.wa.gov, steve.bergquist@leg.wa.gov, Liz.Berry@leg.wa.gov, matt.boehnke@leg.wa.gov, Dan.Bronoske@leg.wa.gov, michelle.caldier@leg.wa.gov, lisa.callan@leg.wa.gov, kelly.chambers@leg.wa.gov, bruce.chandler@leg.wa.gov, mike.chapman@leg.wa.gov, Rob.Chase@leg.wa.gov, frank.chopp@leg.wa.gov, eileen.cody@leg.wa.gov, chris.corry@leg.wa.gov, lauren.davis@leg.wa.gov, tom.dent@leg.wa.gov, laurie.dolan@leg.wa.gov, Brandy.Donaghy@leg.wa.gov, davina.duerr@leg.wa.gov, jeremie.dufault@leg.wa.gov, mary.dye@leg.wa.gov, debra.entenman@leg.wa.gov, carolyn.eslick@leg.wa.gov, jake.fey@leg.wa.gov, joe.fitzgibbon@leg.wa.gov, noel.frame@leg.wa.gov, Greg.Gilday@leg.wa.gov, keith.goehner@leg.wa.gov, roger.goodman@leg.wa.gov, jenny.graham@leg.wa.gov, mia.gregerson@leg.wa.gov, dan.griffey@leg.wa.gov, David.Hackney@leg.wa.gov, drew.hansen@leg.wa.gov, paul.harris@leg.wa.gov, Kirsten.Harris-Talley@leg.wa.gov, larry.hoff@leg.wa.gov, Cyndy.Jacobsen@leg.wa.gov, laurie.jinkins@leg.wa.gov, jesse.johnson@leg.wa.gov, steve.kirby@leg.wa.gov, Mark.Klicker@leg.wa.gov, brad.klippert@leg.wa.gov, shelley.kloba@leg.wa.gov, vicki.kraft@leg.wa.gov, joel.kretz@leg.wa.gov, mari.leavitt@leg.wa.gov, debra.lekanoff@leg.wa.gov, drew.macewen@leg.wa.gov, nicole.macri@leg.wa.gov, jacquelin.maycumber@leg.wa.gov, bob.mccaslin@leg.wa.gov, Joel.McEntire@leg.wa.gov, melanie.morgan@leg.wa.gov, gina.mosbrucker@leg.wa.gov, ed.orcutt@leg.wa.gov, timm.ormsby@leg.wa.gov, lillian.ortiz-self@leg.wa.gov, tina.orwall@leg.wa.gov, dave.paul@leg.wa.gov, strom.peterson@leg.wa.gov, gerry.pollet@leg.wa.gov, alex.ramel@leg.wa.gov, bill.ramos@leg.wa.gov, marcus.riccelli@leg.wa.gov, Eric.Robertson@leg.wa.gov, skyler.rude@leg.wa.gov, Alicia.Rule@leg.wa.gov, cindy.ryu@leg.wa.gov, sharontomiko.santos@leg.wa.gov, joe.schmick@leg.wa.gov, mike.sells@leg.wa.gov, tana.senn@leg.wa.gov, sharon.shewmake@leg.wa.gov, Tarra.Simmons@leg.wa.gov, vandana.slatter@leg.wa.gov, larry.springer@leg.wa.gov, mike.steele@leg.wa.gov, drew.stokesbary@leg.wa.gov monica.stonier@leg.wa.gov pat.sullivan@leg.wa.gov robert.sutherland@leg.wa.gov Jamila.Taylor@leg.wa.gov my-linh.thai@leg.wa.gov steve.tharinger@leg.wa.gov javier.valdez@leg.wa.gov brandon.vick@leg.wa.gov mike.volz@leg.wa.gov amy.walen@leg.wa.gov jim.walsh@leg.wa.gov emily.wicks@leg.wa.gov jt.wilcox@leg.wa.gov sharon.wylie@leg.wa.gov alex.ybarra@leg.wa.gov jesse.young@leg.wa.gov 

